PS-4401 1RU-96 Ports
Central Office Splitter
  Wilcom
PS-4401
Features and
            Benefits
√√√√√     Designed to the following standards
ANSI T1.413-1998, Annex E; ITU-T  G.992.1

08/05
813-249-006
Ordering Information
Product Part Number
Model PS-4401 ( Life-Line Version)    30440110
( 1U shelf holds  (4) POTS Splitter modules)
Model PS-4403 ( Life-Line Version)    30440310
( 3U shelf holds  (12) POTS Splitter modules)
Model PS-4400-01    30440060
(24 Port POTS Splitter Card;  DC Blocking & Signature
Model PS-4400-02    30440010
(24 Port POTS Splitter Card;  DC Blocking, No Signature
Model PS-4400-03    30440040
(24 Port POTS Splitter Card;  No DC Blocking & Signature
 Model PS-4400-04    30440030
(24 Port POTS Splitter Card;  No DC Blocking, No Signa-
ture
Accessories:
Optional PS-4401  23" Rack  Adapters    30032265
Optional PS-4403  23" Rack  Adapters    30032268
Warranty
The Wilcom PS-4400 Series of  Central Office POTS
Splitters are warranted against failure for a period of three
years under normal  usage.
ISO-9001:2000
Registered